
Providing and fixing of Fiber Reinforced Plastic (FRP) fencing for Distribution Transformer Centre 

 

 

Page | 1  
 

 

 

 

BID NOTICE (E-TENDER NOTICE) 

The Chief Engineer, Material Management Department (MMD), on behalf of Maharashtra State 
Electricity Distribution Company Limited (the Employer), hereby invites online bids from 
eligible bidders for providing and fixing of FRP Fencing for Distribution Transformer Centre 
under Bhandup, Kalyan, Nagpur, Nashik, Pune zone and at any sites as decided by MSEDCL in 
the state of Maharashtra. Entire bidding document is available online on 
https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/ as per date indicated below. Any changes in the Bid 
Schedule, corrigendum etc. shall also be notified via MSEDCL’s      e tender website. Prospective 
bidders are therefore requested to regularly check the website for any updates.  
 

Tender no.  MMD/T-LTM-09/0725 

Estimated Tender Cost:  Rs. 7014 Lakhs. (With GST)  

Tender Fee: Rs. 25,000  + 18% GST 

The bidder should submit non-refundable Bid Fee of Rs. 25,000+18% GST paid through online 
payment only, prior to the dead line for submission of bids as per the procedure laid by the 
MSEDCL.  

Earnest Money Deposit: The bid must be accompanied with EMD of @ 1 % (One Per cent) 
value of the estimated cost of tender in the form of an unconditional Bank Guarantee or Demand 
Draft as per the Format-17 enclosed with tender documents having validity of 120 days from 
opening of tender. Interest shall not be allowed on EMD.  

The scanned copy of the online payment receipt / Demand Drafts / BG should be uploaded (in e-

tendering) and the Demand Drafts/BGs should be submitted to this office on or before 

submission date and time. 

Calendar of Events Event Date and Time 

Begin Sale of  Bid Document 15-07-2025 

End Sale of  Bid Document 05-08-2025 upto 12.00 hrs. 

Date and time of submission of Bids 05-08-2025 upto  15:00 hrs 

Date and time of Bid Opening 05-08-2025 at 15:30 hrs 

Date and time of Pre bid meeting 22-07-2025 at 17:00 hrs 

Online Pre-Bid meeting link: 

https://meet.google.com/ynx-hcmv-gwt 

 
THE CHIEF ENGINEER 

Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co. Ltd. 
Material Management Department, 

Plot No. G-9, “Prakashgad” First floor, Prof. A. K. Marg, 
Bandra(E), Mumbai–400051. 

E-mail- cemmcmsedcl@mahadiscom.in/cemmcmsedcl@gmail.com 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. 

 

MATERIAL MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. 

TENDER NO.  MMD/T-LTM-09/0725 

MMD/T-LTM-09/0725

Page 3 of 113


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views

